Mango
Country: South Africa

Producer

Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

B.737-85F

B.737-85F

B.737-85F

B.737-85F

B.737-8BG

B.737-8BG

B.737-8BG

B.737-8BG

B.737-8BG

Group:

HQ:

SAA Holdings Ltd.

Kempton Park, Johannesburg

Serial Nr.

28828

28829

28830

30476

29248

32355

32356

32357

32358

Line Nr.

565

582

669

789

561

807

819

918

955

Alliance:

Immatricul.

Z5-SJC
ZS-SID
ZS-SJE
Z5-SIM
ZS-SJIA
Z5-SIK
ZS-SJL
Z5-SJ0

ZS-SJP

Year

2000

2000

2000

2001

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

Engines

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

12-2015

05-2015

04-2015

06-2018

11-2014

12-2006

12-2006

09-2012

04-2011

26.08.2021

@airlinefleet.info

Owner

Macquarie
Macquarie
Macquarie
Macquarie
Macquarie
Macquarie
Macquarie

Macquarie

page 1



